
1 BLIN CLEMENT (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

32 TIXIER THOMAS (ESF SAISIES (LES))

17 AUTAJON ROMAN PAUL (ESF MERIBEL)

16 VERIN THOMAS (ESF GETS (LES))

9 LAYRAL MAXIME (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

24 NACCI MATHIEU (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

25 RIBOT JOSSELIN (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

8 VEYRAT JEREMY (ESF SAISIES (LES))

5 SAUSSINE JORDAN (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

28 RENAUD-GOUD SYLAIN (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

21 VERNY FREDERIC (ESF MORZINE)

12 DROUET PAUL (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

13 TEPPE ADRIEN (ESF GETS (LES))

20 VILAND MARC ANTOINE (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

29 BERNARD VICTOR (ESF CHAMONIX)

4 LORENTZ BENJAMIN (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

3 BLERY JEAN FRANCOIS (ESF NOTRE DAME DE 

30 BURNAND GALPIN MATTHIEU (ESF DEUX ALPES

19 POULLAIN MATHIEU (ESF SAISIES (LES))

14 HUARD SIMON (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

11 STOLL ALEXANDRE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

22 ROSSI JORIS (ESF VAL CENIS)

27 FERRAUD CORENTIN (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

6 MICHAUD WILLIAM (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

7 BIZARD GAETAN (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

26 HAZARD HIPPOLYTE (ESF SAISIES (LES))

23 BOUCHEZ EVAN (ESF MERIBEL)

10 BELLANTONI CYPRIEN (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

15 AMBROSINI ROMAIN (ESF MORZINE)

18 SASSON JEREMIE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

31 LEMERAY JULIEN (ESF VAL THORENS)

2 DEGRIVEL JULIEN (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

1 BLIN CLEMENT

0.400

16 VERIN THOMAS

0.183

9 LAYRAL MAXIME

0.500

8 VEYRAT JEREMY

0.500

5 SAUSSINE JORDAN

0.500

12 DROUET PAUL

0.500

13 TEPPE ADRIEN

0.029

29 BERNARD VICTOR

0.142

30 BURNAND GALPIN MATTHIEU

0.396

14 HUARD SIMON

0.315

11 STOLL ALEXANDRE

0.500

6 MICHAUD WILLIAM

0.500

7 BIZARD GAETAN

0.500

10 BELLANTONI CYPRIEN

0.500

18 SASSON JEREMIE

0.500

2 DEGRIVEL JULIEN

0.500

1 BLIN CLEMENT

0.801

9 LAYRAL MAXIME

0.801

12 DROUET PAUL

0.721

29 BERNARD VICTOR

0.012

30 BURNAND GALPIN MATTHIEU

0.176

6 MICHAUD WILLIAM

0.323

7 BIZARD GAETAN

0.801

18 SASSON JEREMIE

0.079

9 LAYRAL MAXIME

0.357

12 DROUET PAUL

0.114

6 MICHAUD WILLIAM

0.050

7 BIZARD GAETAN

0.001

9 LAYRAL MAXIME

0.492

6 MICHAUD WILLIAM

0.001

9 LAYRAL MAXIME

 - 1 -

0.801

6 MICHAUD WILLIAM

 - 2 -

7 BIZARD GAETAN

 - 3 -

0.017

12 DROUET PAUL

 - 4 -

Juniors-Séniors / Carré VERT

Podium

- 1 - LAYRAL MAXIME (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

- 2 - MICHAUD WILLIAM (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

- 3 - BIZARD GAETAN (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

- 4 - DROUET PAUL (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)


